
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Blue & Gold
Website: http://emerson.tulsaschools.org

At Emerson Elementary our students are provided with many real-world 
learning opportunities and connections. Our enthusiastic and highly 
qualified teachers enjoy providing unique learning opportunities that lead 
to students being successful in life.

5402 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74126
Principal: Tammy States
Grades: PreK-6 Phone: (918) 925-1320 

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Emerson Elementary

0
9

15
0

18
100%

92%
7

22
2

17
0

75%
34,685
17,059

253
3%
0%

71%
8%

11%
0%
8%

48%
52%

17%
6%
6%

74%
94%

Minecraft Club
New Hope

Safety Patrol
Spanish Club

Student Council

Full day 4 year old program
Full day Kindergarten
Computer Lab
Physical Education
Art
After school Tutoring
Gifted and Talented Program
English Language Development

Activities
1st Tee Golf
Botball
Ceramics
Bike Club
Coding Club
Drama Club
Girl Scouts
Breakfast and Lunch Program
Tulsa Girls Art School
Upward Basketball and Cheerleading


